
Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nezha Ardjan (06/609) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6

Hysenaj Fabio (06/3750) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7

Kasemi Geraldo (06/3797) 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 2

Nilo Anxhelo (06/3745) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Lleshgegaj Armando (06/3510) 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nezha Ardjan 06/609 28 59 2,11

Hysenaj Fabio 06/3750 32 46 1,44

Kasemi Geraldo 06/3797 28 38 1,36

Nilo Anxhelo 06/3745 16 17 1,06

Lleshgegaj Armando 06/3510 20 13 0,65

Do Kojo Kojo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 10

Matei Meri (06/437) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3

Peruzzi Eleonora (06/3358) 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 3 3 0 0 4 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 32 55 1,72

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 29 47 1,62

Matei Meri 06/437 32 42 1,31

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 12 23 1,92

Peruzzi Eleonora 06/3358 23 9 0,39

Dartstorm

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Massimiliano (06/3593) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 6

Testi Francesco (06/3592) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7

Puscas Loredana Viorica (06/3594) 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Catoni Annarita (06/3599) 0 0 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 0

Testi Claudio (06/3596) 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Massimiliano 06/3593 32 68 2,12

Testi Francesco 06/3592 32 53 1,66

Puscas Loredana Viorica 06/3594 22 28 1,27

Catoni Annarita 06/3599 27 21 0,78

Testi Claudio 06/3596 15 8 0,53

G.S. San Leo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellucci Lorenzo (06/3625) 4 11 2 2 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pino Matteo (06/3841) 4 7 2 3 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 0 2 4 0 0

Begaj Xhoel (06/3839) 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 6 4 10 0 0

Guillaro Mirko (06/3842) 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 5 0 0 3 5 2 5 2 3 4 4 0 0

Piovan Christian (06/647) 2 4 2 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 3 7 2 3 2 0 4 8 0 0

Paciotti  Diego  (06/3217) 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 3 0 0

Lozzi Massimo (06/3840) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliattini Daniele (06/3843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellucci Lorenzo 06/3625 22 46 2,09

Pino Matteo 06/3841 24 46 1,92

Begaj Xhoel 06/3839 19 38 2,00

Guillaro Mirko 06/3842 19 35 1,84

Piovan Christian 06/647 21 35 1,67

Paciotti  Diego 06/3217 16 33 2,06

Lozzi Massimo 06/3840 7 9 1,29

Giuliattini Daniele 06/3843 0 0 0,00



Dante Remix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 12 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 12

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 2 3 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guiducci Niko (06/3367) 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 28 74 2,64

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 30 48 1,60

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 28 24 0,86

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 14 20 1,43

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 15 14 0,93

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 7 7 1,00

Guiducci Niko 06/3367 6 4 0,67


